Service Type

Eviction Prevention

Rapid Rehousing Services
Rapid Rehousing Rental Assi
Shelters

Telehealth Technology
Homeless Outreach
Coordinated Access Staffing
Homeless Diversion

United Way 2-1-1 staffing
HMIS

contingency

ESG 1 Amount

$2,800,000
$2,000,000
$2,059,579
$1,200,000
$100,000
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

$8,159,579

ESG 2 amount

$2,500,000
$1,000,000
$3,591,306
$2,000,000
S0
$1,000,000
$750,000
$1,250,000
$250,000
$75,000
$175,000
$12,591,306

Total Amount

$5,300,000
$3,000,000
$5,650,885
$3,200,000
$100,000
$1,000,000
$750,000
$1,250,000
$250,000
$75,000
$175,000
$20,750,885
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