Service Type	ESG 1 Amount	ESG 2 amount	Total Amount
Eviction Prevention	\$2,800,000	\$2,500,000	\$5,300,000
Rapid Rehousing Services	\$2,000,000	\$1,000,000	\$3,000,000
Rapid Rehousing Rental Assi	i \$2,059,579	\$3,591,306	\$5,650,885
Shelters	\$1,200,000	\$2,000,000	\$3,200,000
Telehealth Technology	\$100,000	\$0	\$100,000
Homeless Outreach	\$0	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000
Coordinated Access Staffing	\$0	\$750,000	\$750,000
Homeless Diversion	\$0	\$1,250,000	\$1,250,000
United Way 2-1-1 staffing	\$0	\$250,000	\$250,000
HMIS	\$0	\$75,000	\$75,000
contingency		\$175,000	\$175,000
	\$8,159,579	\$12,591,306	\$20,750,885